
8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 10Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

576 N Church St 98 N GREEN ST @ N SPRING ST 6:28 AM
1215 Wilson St 100 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 6:28 AM
1215 Wilson St 100 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 6:28 AM
1482 S Feemster Lake Rd 37 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:28 AM
897 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
2307 Camelot Circle 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
2239 Camelot Cir 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
448 N Broadway St 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
103 Martin Luther King Cir 98 E JACKSON ST@N GREEN ST 6:29 AM
1508 Wilson St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
874 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
874 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
860 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
2279 Camelot Cir 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
927 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
413 E Jackson St 98 E JACKSON ST@N GREEN ST 6:29 AM
505 Perry Ave 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
443 N Spring St 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
460 N Broadway St 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
465 N Broadway St 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
465 N Broadway St 98 E JACKSON ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:29 AM
867 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:29 AM
591 Hillsdale Dr 54 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 6:30 AM
1498 Arcada Cir 54 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 6:30 AM
1837 Rachel St 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:30 AM
781 Elvis Presley Dr 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:30 AM
1944 Rachel St 54 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 6:30 AM
635 Parkdale Cir 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@GRANDVIEW DRIVE 6:31 AM
788 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST 6:31 AM
783 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST 6:31 AM
1446 S Feemster Lake Rd 37 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
431A N Green St 98 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 6:31 AM
436 N Spring St 98 W FRANKLIN ST@N BROADWAY ST 6:31 AM
426 N Green St 98 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 6:31 AM
426 N Green St 98 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 6:31 AM
1446 S Feemster Lake Rd 37 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
1096 S Feemster Lake Rd 37 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
668 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST 6:31 AM
441 N Green St 98 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 6:31 AM
1756 Hamm St 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1247 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1671 Hamm St 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1991 emily st 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1671 Hamm St 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1913 Simpson Dr 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1913 Simpson Dr 54 1785 Hamm Street/1067 Elvis Presley Dr 6:32 AM
1794 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1768 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1753 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1743 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1729 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
357 S Feemster Lake Rd 100 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:34 AM
232 S Feemster Lake Rd 100 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:34 AM
1795 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1754 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1715 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM



8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 11Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

1795 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1780 Ranch Rd 54 1768 Ranch Road 6:34 AM
1819 Briar Ridge Rd 37 1445 Boone Street 6:35 AM
619 S Feemster Lake Rd 100 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:35 AM
1830 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:35 AM
1819 Briar Ridge Rd 37 1445 Boone Street 6:35 AM
1731 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:35 AM
1830 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:35 AM
1731 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:35 AM
1818 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:35 AM
763 S Feemster Lake Rd 100 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:35 AM
317 S. Church St. 98 S GREEN ST@MAGAZINE ST 6:35 AM
1393 Oakview Dr 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@OAKVIEW DR 6:36 AM
410 Elliott St 98 537 SOUTH CHURCH STREET 6:36 AM
2014 Elvis Presley Dr 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@OAKVIEW DR 6:36 AM
527 Carnation St 98 537 SOUTH CHURCH STREET 6:36 AM
527 Carnation St 98 537 SOUTH CHURCH STREET 6:36 AM
547 S Green St 98 538 CHESTNUT STREET 6:37 AM
1676 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR 6:37 AM
1711 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR 6:37 AM
1711 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR 6:37 AM
2534 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
1913 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR@N HILLSDALE DR 6:38 AM
174 Bolivar Trl 09 LITTLE HARPE TRL@BOLIVAR TRL 6:38 AM
2540 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2529 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
109 Red Shoe Run 09 LITTLE HARPE TRL@BOLIVAR TRL 6:38 AM
2412 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2472 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2458 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
169 Bolivar Trl 09 LITTLE HARPE TRL@BOLIVAR TRL 6:38 AM
2539 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2539 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2444 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:38 AM
2452 Oakcrest Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR@OAKCREST DR 6:40 AM
2452 Oakcrest Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR@OAKCREST DR 6:40 AM
157 Road 1190 100 ROAD 1190 6:41 AM
417 Morganwood Rd 54 417 Morganwood Road 6:42 AM
144 County Road 1820 09 163 COUNTY ROAD  653 6:44 AM
164 County Road 653C 09 163 COUNTY ROAD  653 6:44 AM
167 County Road 653C 09 163 COUNTY ROAD  653 6:44 AM
159 County Road 1754 09 141 COUNTY ROAD 1754 6:45 AM
174 County Road 1810 09 COUNTY ROAD 1806@COUNTY ROAD 1810 6:45 AM
197 State Park Rd 100 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 6:45 AM
178 State Park Rd 100 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 6:45 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
124 Drive 937 100 ROAD 1050@DRIVE 937 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:46 AM
167 Poplar Springs Dr 54 SETH AV@POPLAR SPRINGS DRIVE 6:48 AM



8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 12Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

167 Poplar Springs Dr 54 SETH AV@POPLAR SPRINGS DRIVE 6:48 AM
157 Auston St 54 241 Deer Park Rd 6:49 AM
112 N Creek Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
107 Drive 1748 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
106 E Point Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
112 Northgate Cir 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
104 Northgate Cir 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
142 E Point Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
107 E Point Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
106 Northgate Cir 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
106 Northgate Cir 09 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 6:49 AM
111 Ridge Cove Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR @ LAKE RIDGE DR 6:50 AM
116 Lake Ridge Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR @ LAKE RIDGE DR 6:50 AM
114 W Shore Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR @ W SHORE DR 6:50 AM
111 Ridge Cove Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR @ LAKE RIDGE DR 6:50 AM
240 N Ridge Dr 09 NORTH RIDGE DR @ W SHORE DR 6:50 AM
515 Walnut St 98 N CHURCH ST@WALNUT ST 6:51 AM
133 Bentgrass Cir 09 COUNTY ROAD 653B@HIGHLAND RIDGE@UNNAMED 6:51 AM
148 Highland Rdg 09 COUNTY ROAD 653B@HIGHLAND RIDGE@UNNAMED 6:51 AM
515 Walnut St 98 N CHURCH ST@WALNUT ST 6:51 AM
106 Oak Shadows 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
106 Oak Shadows 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
1715 S Veterans Memorial Blvd 100 SOUTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HADLEY ST 6:51 AM
115 Bonnie Dr 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
109 Oak Shadows 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
430 N Church St 98 N CHURCH ST@WALNUT ST 6:51 AM
110 Woodcliff Cv 09 COUNTY ROAD 653B@HIGHLAND RIDGE@UNNAMED 6:51 AM
133 Bentgrass Cir 09 COUNTY ROAD 653B@HIGHLAND RIDGE@UNNAMED 6:51 AM
182 Deer Park Rd 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
157 Bentgrass Cir 09 COUNTY ROAD 653B@HIGHLAND RIDGE@UNNAMED 6:51 AM
110 Oak Shadows 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
110 Oak Shadows 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
163 Deer Park Rd 54 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:51 AM
1037 Blair St 98 401 CLAYTON AVENUE 6:54 AM
1037 Blair St 98 401 CLAYTON AVENUE 6:54 AM
1394 Beech Springs Rd 09 BEECH SPRINGS ROAD@FREE WILL LANE 6:54 AM
2460 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
2447 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
2462 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
114 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
109 Tutor Dr 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
109 Tutor Dr 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
159 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
152 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
2461 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
2461 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
151 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
118 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
118 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:55 AM
1647 Hamm St 54 NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST 6:57 AM
1596 Hamm St 54 NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST 6:57 AM
1103 Hilda Ave 29 HILDA AVE 6:57 AM
1572 Hamm St 54 NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST 6:57 AM
1596 Hamm St 54 NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST 6:57 AM
1647 Hamm St 54 NORTH VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD@HAMM ST 6:57 AM
1017 Hilda Ave 29 HILDA AVE 6:57 AM



8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 13Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

1136 Hilda Ave 29 HILDA AVE 6:57 AM
1017 Hilda Ave 29 HILDA AVE 6:57 AM
1182 Indian Trl 29 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:58 AM
1201 Indian Trl 29 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:58 AM
211 Indian Hills Lake Dr 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
126 Johnson Heights Rd 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
126 Johnson Heights Rd 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
211 Indian Hills Lake Dr 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
126 Johnson Heights Rd 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Drive 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:59 AM
512 Clinton St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
828 N Church St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
201 Barnes St 29 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 7:00 AM
1063 Hunter Ave 29 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 7:00 AM
516 Clinton St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
516 Clinton St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
828 N Church St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
1900 Lakeshore Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR @ SUNNYSIDE DR 7:00 AM
220 Barnes St 29 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 7:00 AM
333A Freeman St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
329 Barnes St 98 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:00 AM
2012 Van St 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
1937 Carolyn Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
1916 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
2137 Applewood St 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
1904 Furr St 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
1917 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
1917 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
2012 Nancy Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
1172 Lakeshire Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
1904 Furr St 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
1921 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 7:01 AM
2304 Country Club Rd 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
2100 Van St 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 7:01 AM
510 Rogers Ln 29 N GREEN ST @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM
2479 Parc Monceau Dr E 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2375 Foxmoor Ln 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2142 Parc Monceau Dr W 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM



8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 14Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

1219 N Green St 29 N GREEN ST @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM
1225 N Green St 29 N GREEN ST @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM
191 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
1515 N Green St 29 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:02 AM
2353 Foxmoor Ln 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2532 Parc Monceau Dr E 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2036 Parc Monceau Dr W 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2431 Parc Monceau Dr E 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2431 Parc Monceau Dr E 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2010 Nancy Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
965 Dixie Creek Rd 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
197 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
1508 N Madison St 29 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:02 AM
513 Rogers Ln 29 N GREEN ST @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM
2411 Foxmoor Ln 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
187 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
139 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
1392 Lakeshire Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
2388 Barnes Crossing Rd 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
123 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
2532 Parc Monceau Dr E 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:02 AM
199 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
1507 Debro St 29 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:02 AM
1628 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1520 N Madison St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
406 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
404 Burress Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
404 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1619 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
410 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1625 N Green St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
1617 LockRidge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1628 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1618 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1602 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
402 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1624 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1614 N Green St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
1624 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1624 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1634 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
406 Burress Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
406 Burress Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1635 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1514 N Madison St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
1621 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1641 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
412 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
505 Lockridge St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
404 Kirksey Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1628 N Green St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
507 Henderson St 29 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:03 AM
404 Burress Cir 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1624 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1624 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1617 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM



8/3/2022 12:39:13 PM 15Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWHONSchool Name

1632 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1637 Lockridge St 29 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1716 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
3792 Scotts Place Dr 99 SCOTTS PLACE DR@SCOTTS PLACE CIRCLE 7:04 AM
1708 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
1710 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
1706 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
634 Highland Cir 98 517 North Gloster Street/804 West Jackson Str 7:04 AM
3792 Scotts Place Dr 99 SCOTTS PLACE DR@SCOTTS PLACE CIRCLE 7:04 AM
646 Highland Cir 98 517 North Gloster Street/804 West Jackson Str 7:04 AM
407 Amos St 29 1614 North Green Street 7:04 AM
1710 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
634 Highland Cir 98 517 North Gloster Street/804 West Jackson Str 7:04 AM
402 Amos St 29 1614 North Green Street 7:04 AM
402 Amos St 29 1614 North Green Street 7:04 AM
402 Amos St 29 1614 North Green Street 7:04 AM
1702 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
1702 Forbes Ln 29 1642 N GREEN ST 7:04 AM
3740 ScottS Place Dr 99 SCOTTS PLACE DR@SCOTTS PLACE CIRCLE 7:04 AM
407 Amos St 29 1614 North Green Street 7:04 AM
3762 Scotts Place Dr 99 SCOTTS PLACE DR@SCOTTS PLACE CIRCLE 7:04 AM
1510 Presley Cir 29 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:05 AM
2733 Edgemont Cir 09 EDGEMONT CIR@EDGEMONT DR 7:05 AM
3926 Pin Oak Ct 99 SHUMARD OAKS BLVD@WATER OAK CT 7:07 AM
1811 Forest Park 09 MOUNT VERNON RD @ FOREST PARK 7:07 AM
1811 Forest Park 09 MOUNT VERNON RD @ FOREST PARK 7:07 AM
1952 Bordeaux Ln 09 MOUNT VERNON RD @ FOREST PARK 7:07 AM
1957 Northshire Dr 09 MOUNT VERNON RD @ FOREST PARK 7:07 AM
2293 Clayton Rd 09 CLAYTON RD@LAURA DR 7:09 AM
2975 Orchid Cir 91 ORCHID CIRCLE 5:50 AM
3070 Orchid Cir 91 ORCHID CIRCLE 5:50 AM
1555 Morning Glory Cir 91 MORNING GLORY CIR 5:52 AM
2302 Crestwood Dr 91 MAYNARD DR@CRESTWOOD DR 5:55 AM
2404 Crestwood Dr 91 MAYNARD DR@CRESTWOOD DR 5:55 AM
2404 Crestwood Dr 91 MAYNARD DR@CRESTWOOD DR 5:55 AM
2108 Englewood Dr 91 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR 5:57 AM
719 Ashley Ln 91 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR 5:57 AM
702 Ashley Ln 91 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR 5:57 AM
702 Danielle Cv 91 ASHLEY LN@DANIELLE COVE 5:57 AM
2106 Englewood Dr 91 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR 5:57 AM
707 Danielle Cv 91 ASHLEY LN@DANIELLE COVE 5:57 AM
2304 Englewood Dr 91 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYWOOD CIR 5:58 AM
2202 Englewood Dr 91 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYWOOD CIR 5:58 AM
105 Maywood Cir 91 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYWOOD CIR 5:58 AM
109 Vinewood Cir 91 ENGLEWOOD DR @ VINEWOOD CIR 5:59 AM
102 Vinewood Cir 91 ENGLEWOOD DR @ VINEWOOD CIR 5:59 AM
104 Vinewood Cir 91 ENGLEWOOD DR @ VINEWOOD CIR 5:59 AM
104 Vinewood Cir 91 ENGLEWOOD DR @ VINEWOOD CIR 5:59 AM
2101 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 6:02 AM
2105 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 6:02 AM
2103 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 6:02 AM
1203 Harrison St 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:05 AM
1200 Harrison St 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:05 AM
1208 Harrison St 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:05 AM
1202 Harrison St. 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:05 AM
1212 Harrison St 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 6:06 AM


